

NATIONAL ARCHIVES OF IRELAND

NAI/PLIC/1

Archives are subject to copyright and should not be copied or reproduced without the written permission of the Director of the National Archives

mrs. m. J. Stanley

REPORTED ON BY COMMITTEE.

11 8 AUG. 1916

756

(252.)Wt.2177.2.5000.7/16.A.T.&Co.,Ltd.

Situation of Property

PROPERTY LOSSES (IRELAND) COMMITTEE, 1916.

Inspector's Report.

Claim No. 756.

Name of Claimant Stanley. Mrs M.J. Occupation Small Shopkeeper.

15 Marlboro' St,. Dublin.

Description	Claim	Insurance (if any)	Valuation of Buildings (Commissioner of Valuation)	of Inspector's Loss Pa uildings Valuation on ba nmissioner of full of of Damage Insura		Excess of Loss over and above amount payable under the Policies of Insurance
Looting. Trade Goods.	£14 : 10/-			£6.		£6.
Totals, £	14 : 10/-			6.	so	6.

Estimate of loss hypothetical, and, as Interests in the buildings a mere expression of my own unsupported opinion, much overstated. My valuation is say 50% of the "cost price" stated.

Winartin. Inspector.

U

3.8.116.

Award of Committee: Contents.

Do.

Buildings

Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916.

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the 12 24th April, 1916, and following days.

Many Jane Stanley nor many Jane Street in the City of Dublin 1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely :--*---

now residing

and such damage was occasioned to the best of my belief by** the mulitary

nator at 15 malboro' St Dubli

And We further declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case; that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values specified under the head "Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage"; and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the sums specified under the head "Amount Claimed"; that the Claim is made by me ; and that no person is interested in ast owner

the said property. except :....

19 JUL 1916

756

And I make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835.

and that it is not insured by me or any other person, § except as follows, namely :-

Made and subscribed the.....

Company, Policy No. ____, Amount £

83_____day of July 1916, at 11 " 12 Ryden Row Dullin in the said City, County,

before me, a Justice of the Peace for the said City County. H.D. Treacy

Signature of Claimant

Fire Insurance and the last receipt, in each case, Nore-This Claim should be accompanied by the Policie When completed it is to be forwarded to the Secretary of the Committee, 51 or certified copies of same. Stephen's Green, East. Dublin.

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

State and a set financia in a second where

-

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL.)

					-								
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED	Cost Price.			Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage.			Value of Salvage.			Amount Claimed			
OR DAMAGED.	£			£	s d.		£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.	
. 2 cut Sugar ingt @ init per wit,	- I	2	0	5.1.	6	0		ne		1.	6	0	
2. 3 dozen tins of Salmon @ 10th d,	1	10	0	1	124	6		til		1	14	6	
. Sweets, murchased Q EI, 5.	and ad	ile i											
Robinson le ard @ E15	1	0	0	1	5	D		ne		1	5	0	
4. 7 4 doz. tins condensed mills, nurchased	1		1		1.15				1				
Q and, to be sold and will		16	0.		D	0	- 1	nil	1.	i.	0	0	
5. Pachages of flow, lordinary + self-raising bought @ E1, collE1.4	1	0	0		1	10	× 1)	ne	1	and the	4	D	
6 36 lls. Butter, bought @ 1/6 mer ll 15 be wed @ 9/8t	2		0		0	· · · ·	21 h.	vil	June 1	3	0	3 D	
7. Rash		15		-				nil			13	0	
1. Vaso	-	P				-						-	
8, Jame & plance valued at \$1010.0 to be add @ \$1.10.0.	1 24	10	0	भ्यों है क्य			a de la re	and the second second					
			1. jn	La dia		-							
9. Eggs mechaned @ £1.8.0 5 Le sile @ £1.8.0	k I	5	0	<u><u></u></u>	8	0		me		1	8	0	
10 Year purchased @ £1.00			-										
to be all @ Sinc b	1		0			6		me		ricecciji	6.14		
Socal Carried forward,	£12	State State State State State		1 11 - 11 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 5 - 1 - 1 - 5		0		wit	19-25 B	1214	101		
· len Cash.		15	100					1					
lay.	• 12												
			1			0							

Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916.

D unlicate

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the 24th April, 1916, and following days.

Mary Jane Stanleynow residing We 36 Famell Street in the City of Dullin at do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that on or about the 27t. 31t day of hand 1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely :- * ______ 15 mallos It Julen nadour at and such damage was occasioned to the best of my belief by ** the military what are state cause of And We further declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case; that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values specified under the head "Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage"; and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the sums specified under the head "Amount Claimed"; that the Claim is made by ; and that no person is interested in owner ast the said property except ‡. and that it is not insured by me or any other person, § except as follows, namely :----Company, Policy No. ____, Amount £ ollow And $\frac{1}{We}$ make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835. 8 th Made and subscribed the_____day of 1916, at 11 + 12 Figde in the said City, before me, a Justice of the Peace for the said City County. H D Greace ary Jane Claimant Claimants Nore-This Claim is to be furnished in duplicate, and should be accompanied by the Policies of Fire Insurance and the last receipt, in each case, or certified copies of same When completed it is to be forwarded to the

ecretary of the Committee, 51 St. Stephen's Green, East, Dublin.

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

60

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL.)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED OR DAMAGED.	Cost Price.		Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage.			Value of Salvage.			Amount Claimed			
OK DAMAGED.	£	8.	d.	£	8	d.	£	8.	d.	£	8.	d.
1 to out lugar bought a mig- rescurt												
to be sold @ 521- yes with comally and the) ki	2	0	1	6	0		val		1.	6	Ó
2. 3 dog. this of calmon, bought at id,												
te le sold at 112	1	10	D	1	14	6		nil		1	14	-6
3. Sweets ; mochaned @ EI, to be								ne			-	
wed @ E1.5	1	0	0	1	5	0		YWE		1	5	0
4 4 dog two condensed will purchased Deg												
to be sold a sol cal		16	0	1	0	0		ne		1	0,	0
5. Packages of flow (ordinary of self mang)												
longht at 21, to be weld als Eling		0.	0	1	4	ò		nd		l	4	Q
la à closida												
6 36 lls Butter longht @ 3/6 voll.				1				ne		3	0	D
to be wed @ 3/8d.	2	14	0		Ŭ	0		The				
7 bash		15.	p		15	0		nil			15	0
8 Jams + Sauce, valued @ 61.10,												
to be add @ E1.15.0	1	10	υ	1	15	D		ne	:	1	15	D
· P I	-	H. W.										
9. lggs, molesed @ 61.5 t					0	~					8	~
le sold @ fis	1	5	0		8	0		nel			o	0
10. Lea, nurchased @ Li, t							-					
le sed @ E1.2.6	1	0	0	,	2	6	4	nil		T.	2	
							7					
Gotal . Carried forward,	£ 12	12	D	٤ 14	10	0				£14	10	0